A p p l i c a t i o n s  A general service valve of
rugged design and construction.  Available in stainless
steel, steel or brass materials to suit a wide range of
services. Capable of withstanding high pressures
(10,000 psig max.), this valve is typically used in
corrosive service, high pressure sampling systems,
high pressure shut down systems and test stands.
H A M - L E T  N E E D L E  V A L V E S

in the individual selection.  Improper selection or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
Warning!  For Your Safety
How to Order
For other materials and end connections consult factory engineering dept.
For more technical information and data see our catalog T-3300 Corrosion Data.
V
R
K
NR = Stem- Non Rotating
= Stem-Vee
= Stem Regulating
= Stem Soft Seat Kel-F
H-310 - Female to Female
H-300 - LET-LOK to LET-LOK
H-380 - Male to Male
H-395 - Male to LET-LOK
Stem
Designator
V
Ends
Connections
L
SS
B
= 316SS
= Brass
L
N
HL
G
= LET-LOK
= NPT
= Single Ferrule
= BSPP
NL
R
= NPT to LET-LOK
= BSPT
GL = Face Seal Ends
(Optional)
A          = Angle
Straight = Standard
Pattern
Designator
A
(Optional)
G  =  Grafoil
Black (standard)
Red
Blue
Green
Yellow
PN  =  2 Panel nuts
(Optional)
M  =  Metal 316L
S  =
R =
B =
G =
Y =
Handle
R
G = BSPP
Series
Designator